
 

 

Day 1: 9.30am to 1pm* Day 2: 9.30am to 1pm* Registration link 

Thursday 9th January 2025 Thursday 16th January 2025 Course 13 

Thursday 23rd January 2025 Thursday 30th January 2025 Course 14 

Tuesday 18th February 2025 Tuesday 25th February 2025 Course 15 

Tuesday 4th March 2025 Tuesday 11th March 2025 Course 16 

Tuesday 18th March 2025 Tuesday 25th March 2025 Course 17 

Wednesday 2nd April 2025 Wednesday 9th April 2025 Course 18 

Monday 7th April 2025 Monday 14th April 2025 Course 19 

Wednesday 30th April 2025 Wednesday 7th May 2025 Course 20 

Thursday 8th May 2025 Thursday 15th May 2025 Course 21 

If courses are full please add your name to the waiting list here  

Participants need to commit to attend both sessions to complete the course 

After booking please direct all enquiries to training@sleepaction.org 

https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=f55f832589a745c28ff64d1586b2be3f
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=3ab055802ced487284e241967e45c604
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=f4d8ebbb08984620849dd5afa8de48b3
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=31ab9dddb1d64aebaffd87b5a02837b2
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=e2d783de560e47edb221d92dfb174383
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=c03107cd6e1447d6a1256fa6669f88a8
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=6ec7541ea2d04c0f93c701990ca46285
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=f5f37e2de5a34dc5b01d84d4ba3dd470
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=3832762d9bb240acaebf9347316d1f3a
https://forms.office.com/e/NRHdWmVWsR

